
 

 
 

Usage of ICT enabled Tools 

Website / Blog Links of Teachers 

Sl. No. Faculty Name Department Website / Blog Link 

1. Dr. Aloysius Edward Dean – Commerce & Management https://draloysiusedward.wordpress.com/ 

2. Dr. Gopakumar AV Dean – Humanities http://camerachiroscuro.blogspot.com/ 
http://mediachiroscuro.blogspot.com/ 

3. Dr. Calistus Jude A L Dean – Sciences https://calistusjude.wordpress.com/ 

4. Dr. Joseph Charles School of Management https://learnwithdrjoseph.wordpress.com/ 

5. Dr. Baba Gnanakumar P School of Management https://sites.google.com/view/baba-gnanakumar/home 

6. Dr. Baby M K School of Management https://sites.google.com/kristujayanti.com/drmkbaby/home 

7. Prof. John Pradeep Kumar School of Management https://sites.google.com/view/john-pradeep-k/home 

8. Prof. Stephen Deepak School of Management https://sites.google.com/kristujayanti.com/stephendeepak/home 

9. Dr. Ravindran D School of Management https://profiles.wordpress.org/dravindranmba/ 

10. Dr. Bala Sendhil Kumar G School of Management https://sites.google.com/view/gbalasendhilkumar-gbsk/brief-profile 

11. Dr. Gita P C School of Management https://drpcgita.wixsite.com/mysite 

12. Dr. Sheeja Krishnakumar School of Management https://sites.google.com/kristujayanti.com/sheeja-krishnakumar/home 

13. Dr. Kumar R Computer Science PG https://wordpress.com/home/rkumarkristujayanti.wordpress.com 

14. Aruna Devi K Computer Science PG www.arunadevikanagavel.wordpress.com 

15. Vani Chakraborty Computer Science PG https://ugcnetsolved-computerscience.blogspot.com/2017/09/operating- 
system-questions.html 

16. Dr. Juby Thomas Media Studies https://drjubythomas.in/ 

17. Sreesanth K Media Studies https://ksreesanth.wixsite.com/online 

18. Ramya B Social Sciences & Languages https://ramyabalasubramanian.wordpress.com/teach2learnramya/ 

19. Ravishankar A K Social Sciences & Languages https://wp.me/Pcg4i7-A 

20. Syed Muen Social Sciences & Languages https://wp.me/PcgtVc-5 
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21. Susan Sanny English PG https://susansanny.wordpress.com/ 

22. Vipulkumar N M Commerce UG https://vipulkumar356364631.wordpress.com/ 

23. Shashi Kumar M Commerce UG https://shashikumarm26944354.wordpress.com/ 

24. Dr. Gokilavani S Commerce UG https://gokilavani690607751.wordpress.com/ 

25. Dr. C A Annie Stephen Commerce UG https://learningapetite425242101.wordpress.com/about/ 

26. Prof. Lourdunathan Commerce UG https://lourdunathan.wordpress.com/ 

27. Shashi Kumar M Commerce UG https://shashikumarm26944354.wordpress.com/ 

28. Mr. Surjith Singha Commerce UG https://www.surjitsingha.com/home 
https://surjitsingha.wordpress.com/ 
https://academician.school.blog/blog-feed/ 

29. Dr. B.Subha Management https://drsubhaashok.blogspot.com/ 

30. Prof. Sreeparna Chakrabarti Computer Science UG sreeparnasthoughts.wordpress.com 

31. Dr. Anthony Vincent B Computer Science UG https://vincanth.blogspot.com/ 

32. Dr. Cecil Donald A Computer Science UG www.cecildonald.com 

33. Dr.Margaret Mary T Computer Science UG http://margaret.ezyro.com/ 

34. Prof. Mary Jacob Computer Science UG https://sites.google.com/kristujayanti.com/maryjacob/home 

35. Prof. Soumya K Computer Science UG https://wordpress.com/home/soumyanila.wordpress.com 

36. Dr. Vinoth Balakrishnan Computer Science UG http://vinothbalakrishnan.wordpress.com 

37. Prof. Divya K.S Computer Science UG https://divyathestar.wordpress.com 

38. Prof. Ayshwarya B Computer Science UG https://wordpress.com/home/ayshwaryabalakumar.wordpress.com 

39. Dr. Kiran Babu Psychology https://sites.google.com/kristujayanti.com/gifted-edu-bangalore- 
com/home 

40. Anitha Mary Mathew Psychology anithamm.wordpress.com 

41. Jeremiah Justus. M Life Sciences https://forensictechblogger.wordpress.com/ 
https://views-from-the-forensics.webs.com/ 

42. Priya Josson Life Sciences https://priyajossonkjc.wordpress.com/ 

43. Dr. Sivasubramanian K Economics https://drsiva177478492.wordpress.com 

44. Raju V Economics https://wordpress.com/stats/day/drvraju.wordpress.com?site=drrajuv.w 
ordpress.com 
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